
Full & Final Slip for the month of April 2025

Kimbal Pvt Ltd
(Formerly Sinhal Udyog Pvt Ltd)

B-100, 2ND FLOOR NARAINA, INDUSTRIAL AREA PHASE-1, NEW DELHI- 110028

JNHPK0474FPAN                                 

DOJ              01/02/2025

CUSTOMER & SUCCESS

PF No.            

Bank A/c No. 198301000005471

Function

KL541Emp.Code    

VIKAS KUSHWAHAName             

Arrear Days   

LWOP  0.00

UAN No.

MEMBERDesignation  

DOL 30/04/2025

Total Pay Days  30.00

Work Location             

Band

Bank Name

Arrear LWOP  0.00

 0.00

21-Mar-25DOR

INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK

K6

Encash Days

Notice Days  0.00

PRAN No.

Delhi-Naraina

TotalDescription Earned AmountDescription

Earnings Deductions

Actual Arrear

 22,917Basic  22,917  22,917

House Rent Allowance  11,458 11,458  11,458

Special Allowance  9,658 9,658 9,658

PF  1,800

GROSS PAY

NET PAY : 42,233 (Rupees Forty-Two Thousand Two Hundred Thirty-Three Only)

 44,033 44,033  1,800GROSS DEDUCTION

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period April 2025 - April 2025 Tax Calculation Based on : New Regime

 22,917Basic  22,917

House Rent Allowance  11,458 11,458

Special Allowance  9,658 9,658

 1,800

Total of Ded Under Chapter VI-A

 1,800PF

Gross Salary  44,033

Deduction

Previous Employer Professional Tax

Professional Tax
Under Chapter VI-A

Any Other Income

Taxable Income

Total Tax

Tax Rebate

Surcharge

Tax Due

Tax to be Deducted

Tax Deduction for this month

Tax Deducted (Previous Employer)
Tax Deducted Till Date

Total of Investment u/s 80C

Educational Cess

Net Tax

 0

 0

Description Gross Exempt Taxable
 Investments u/s 80C

 Deduction Under Chapter VI-A

 44,033

Tax / Month

Tax on Non-Recurring Earnings

Interest on Housing Loan  0.00

Tax Deducuted Details

Month Amount

April 2025  0.00

Total  0.00

 0.00Income from Other Sources

Standard Deduction  44,033

 HRA Calculation

ToFrom Rent Paid Actual HRA Rent - 10% of Basic40/50% of Basic Exempt HRA

Total

Note :- This is an electronically generated statement hence does not require signature.

VIKAS KUSHWAHA

I accept the above amount of Rs.42,233.00/-(Rupees Forty-Two Thousand Two Hundred Thirty-Three Only) as full and final settlement. I confirm that I 
have no claims against kimbal Pvt Ltd(Formerly Sinhal Udyog Pvt Ltd) and its directors / officers.


